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2017 Summer Concerts

The Raven Baroque orchestra plays the hits from 1600 
to 1750 (Bach, Vivaldi, Handel, etc) in full costume every summer in Victoria, BC. 

Victoria’s Baroque Music GroupVictoria’s Baroque Music Group

Fri. Aug. 4
Orchard Stage, Government House, 6:30-8:00 PM

 Sat. Aug. 5
Christ Church Cathedral lawn, 10:00-11:30 AM

BC Day, Mon. Aug. 7
Mt. Tolmie Reservoir,

1:30-2:30 PM and  3:00-4:00 PM

Fri. Aug. 11 
Beacon Pavillion, Sidney, 6:30-8:00 PM

Sat. Aug. 12
Oak Bay United Church, 7:30-9:30 PM 

(ticketed: $20 general admission)

Sun. Aug. 13
Willows Beach Park lawn. 6:30-8:00 PM

Canada Day, Sat. July 1
Mt. Tolmie Reservoir,

1:30-2:30 PM and 3:00-4:00 PM

Sun. July 2
Esquimalt United Church, 2:00-3:30 PM

and
St. Mary’s Anglican, Metchosin, 7:30-9:00 PM

Thur. July 6
Victoria Public Library Atrium, 2:00-3:30 PM

Fri. July 7
Beacon Pavillion, Sidney, 7:00-8:30 PM

Sat. July 8
Christ Church Cathedral lawn, 10:00-11:30 AM

Sun. July 9
Willows Beach Park lawn, 7:00-8:30 PM

Dates subject to change. Please check website to confi rm dates. All concerts are by donation except for Aug. 12, which is $20. 


